
19.01.2021

12585

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

496NBGA

17664NBSP

 64510

 5240

102,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

762,00 g

6,40 mm

PIC 12585   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.143,00 g

90,90 mm

70,40 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  119

 139

 112

 124

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

3872Tätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 134,97 0,0051-0,48 4,22 106,39 138  0,93

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 114,32

 114,99

 104,71

 85,58

29.02.2024


